
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
563 
578 
611 
331 
640 
505 
581 
655 
624 

24 
303 

42 
586 
630 
594 
636 

78 
615 
609 
316 
616 
152 
645 
606 
613 
539 
649 
338 
566 
603 
590 
555 
529 
554 

2 
512 

13 
8 

583 
35 

621 
647 
595 

Name 
FUOCHI Federico 
LONGONI Maurizio 
PREATONI Rinaldo 
PICCINNO Omar 
TURCI William 
ANTONELLI Diego 
MALAJ Erlind 
VIVOLO Raffaele 
SANTORO Alberto 
JOLLIEN Nathan 
MASCIULLO Michele 
PAPAGERIGIOU Panagiotis 
MARCHINI Filippo 
SEGADELLI Enrico 
PACE Manuel 
TONOLLI Daniele 
HATZIKOS Sotiris 
REFICE Luciano 
SECURO MICHELE 
KLOETZLI Samuel 
REFICE Tiziano 
MOUTSIARAS Stefanos 
VISCONTI Roccantonio 
PINI Alberto 
PULCINI Cesare 
COMI Fulvio 
ZANINELLI Erik 
MAO Gabriele 
GASPODINI Marco 
PEPI Andrea 
MORETTI Matteo 
BENDAHMANE Henny 
CARDIN Damiano 
FAILLA Pierfrancesco 
AUBRY Guillaume 
BARGELLINI Yu Xiebin 
GEORGIEV Nikolay 
CLEMENT Claude 
MANIERO Massimo 
MERAGLIA Danilo 
RUSSO Fabio 
ZACA Stefano 
PACE Matteo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:05.118 
2:09.739 
2:12.294 
2:12.404 
2:13.178 
2:13.360 
2:13.435 
2:13.597 
2:13.933 
2:14.278 
2:14.678 
2:14.995 
2:15.079 
2:15.090 
2:15.214 
2:15.234 
2:15.286 
2:15.293 
2:15.427 
2:15.432 
2:15.449 
2:15.470 
2:15.491 
2:15.750 
2:15.752 
2:15.755 
2:15.870 
2:15.918 
2:16.084 
2:16.140 
2:16.315 
2:16.354 
2:16.576 
2:16.722 
2:16.811 
2:17.063 
2:18.249 
2:18.388 
2:18.451 
2:18.810 
2:19.538 
2:19.825 
2:19.838 

In 
5 
4 
4 
2 
7 
5 
2 
6 
2 
2 
6 
5 
7 
5 
6 
6 
7 
5 
2 
4 
3 
3 
7 
5 
6 
3 
3 
3 
4 
7 
4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
7 
4 

Diff 

4.621 
7.176 
7.286 
8.060 
8.242 
8.317 
8.479 
8.815 
9.160 
9.560 
9.877 
9.961 
9.972 

10.096 
10.116 
10.168 
10.175 
10.309 
10.314 
10.331 
10.352 
10.373 
10.632 
10.634 
10.637 
10.752 
10.800 
10.966 
11.022 
11.197 
11.236 
11.458 
11.604 
11.693 
11.945 
13.131 
13.270 
13.333 
13.692 
14.420 
14.707 
14.720 

Gap 

4.621 
2.555 
0.110 
0.774 
0.182 
0.075 
0.162 
0.336 
0.345 
0.400 
0.317 
0.084 
0.011 
0.124 
0.020 
0.052 
0.007 
0.134 
0.005 
0.017 
0.021 
0.021 
0.259 
0.002 
0.003 
0.115 
0.048 
0.166 
0.056 
0.175 
0.039 
0.222 
0.146 
0.089 
0.252 
1.186 
0.139 
0.063 
0.359 
0.728 
0.287 
0.013 

Laps 
5 
6 
6 
5 
7 
5 
2 
6 
4 
3 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
3 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
4 
7 
7 
6 
4 
4 
6 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
6 
5 
7 
6 

Club 
PRO 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

No. 
605 
637 
660 

73 
432 
628 
507 

Name 
PERGOLA Andrea 
TRANCUCCI Gabriele 
HALE Eric Carter 
TARAMARCAZ Dominique 
PASINATO Alessandro 
SCHIRRIPPA Alessio 
ASSUNI Diego 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:19.995 
2:20.845 
2:21.950 
2:23.650 
2:27.972 
2:29.342 
2:38.238 

In 
5 
7 
2 
3 
6 
2 
2 

Diff 
14.877 
15.727 
16.832 
18.532 
22.854 
24.224 
33.120 

Gap 
0.157 
0.850 
1.105 
1.700 
4.322 
1.370 
8.896 

Laps 
5 
7 
3 
5 
6 
2 
2 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
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